
2

38

17

34

32

7

7

Dene Mansions

1 to 12

1

14 to 20

12a
20

DENNINGTON PARK ROAD

KIN
GDON R

OAD

1111

50m

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

kitc
henette

kitc
henette

AA

4000

NORTH

.
Client:

Drawing Title:

Scale: Date: Drawn:

Drawing Number: Rev:Job Title:

Client:

Drawing Title:

Scale: Date: Drawn:

Drawing Number: Rev:Job Title: 11 Dennington Park Road11 Dennington Park Road

Block Plan

1:500 June 2016 CHP

16-Den-002

SIG Dennington Park rd Ltd

West Hampstead, NW6 1BB

Beaufort House, 15 St Botolph Street, 
London, EC3A 7BB

B

scale

1

002
Block Plan

1:500

Rev Description Date Initial

B Revised plan 24-1-16 CHP


